
La Corsa di M
iguel

M
aratonina dei Tre Com

uni

Corri Fregene

corri Fregene

Ranking Nominativo CAT MM N°GARE TOTALE 
punti

10 km 21 km 21 km 10km

1 DI ROMANO GIANLUIGI SM39- 2 466 230  236
2 DI NICOLA MATTEO SM39- 2 397 166 231
3 BRANCALEONI MICHELE SM39- 2 288 120 168
4 D'AFFISIO LUCA SM39- 1 168 168
5 MELCHIONDA MATTEO PIO SM39- 1 110 110
1 MATTACCHIONI DARIO SM40 3 687 225 221 241
2 SOMMA ANTONELLO MARIA SM40 2 330 150 180
3 CICOGNA ALESSIO SM40 1 210 210
4 ZEGA FABRIZIO SM40 1 190 190
5 BOCCUNI EMANUELE SM40 1 136 136
6 SCOPEL GIANLUCA SM40 1 116 116
7 SORIANO SANCHEZ GUILLERMO GASTON SM40 1 112 112
1 QUISPE LOPEZ JOSE LUIS SM45 2 426 205 221
2 GIUSEPPONE TEODORO SM45 2 374 178 196
3 GIANNINI EUGENIO SM45 2 366 172 194
4 MARTINO FRANCESCO SM45 2 335 154 181
5 GALLOZZI ANDREA SM45 2 302 124 178
6 COLUCCI CLAUDIO RAFFAELE SM45 1 142 142
1 CASINI GIOVANNI SM50 3 657 215 216 226
2 MANSUETI RENZO SM50 3 627 220 206 201
3 CASTILLO PANEZO GUIDO FAVIO SM50 3 617 200 201 216
4 CLARIONI ANDREA SM50 3 524 160 172 192
5 PITTAU ROBERTO SM50 3 482 138 162 182
6 LUCÀ DANILO SM50 3 468 130 166 172
7 MAGRINI FABIO SM50 2 342 158 184
8 MINCIACCHI ANDREA SM50 1 180 180
9 TRIPODI FABRIZIO SM50 1 146 146

Classifica Categorie



10 CASU STEFANO SM50 1 128 128
11 TORDI FABRIZIO SM50 1 122 122
1 GELLI ALESSANDRO SM55 3 530 164 170 196
2 ACUNZO PASQUALE SM55 3 468 132 162 174
3 CUOZZO PAOLO SM55 2 377 152  225
4 MONDELLO DINO SM55 2 338 162 176
5 TOMASSINI MARCO SM55 2 328 108  220
6 KIRSCHNER ALESSANDRO SM55 1 190 190
7 GENNARINI CLAUDIO SM55 1 176 176
8 FASCIOLO MARCO SM55 1 144 144  
9 CARPENTIERI FABIO SM55 1 134 134

10 PIZZUTI ANDREA PAOLO MICHELE SM55 1 126 126
11 ORSINI FRANCESCO SM55 1 118 118
12 MENGHI MAURO SM55 1 106 106
1 SANTINI ROBERTO SM69- 3 617 195 211 211
2 DURASTANTE ANTONIO SM69- 3 571 174 191 206
3 OLIVERI ROSARIO SM69- 3 522 148 186 188
4 DE VIZIO GIORGIO SM69- 3 506 156 174 176
5 DI NICOLA MAURO SM69- 3 494 140 168 186
6 DI MARZIO MAURIZIO SM69- 2 400 170  230
7 MAESANO BRUNO SM69- 2 317 102  215
8 GRILLI ANTONIO SM69- 2 301 96  205
9 PALLANO OLINDO SM69- 2 258 94 164

10 CHEN RAN SM69- 1 185 185
11 CATENARO ROBERTO SM69- 1 100 100
1 SPERANZA VITTORIO SM70+ 3 442 114 158 170
2 RAO ANTONIO SM70+ 3 420 98 156 166
3 ANCORA EZIO SM70+ 2 314 104  210
4 GIORDANO SALVATORE SM70+ 1 200 200
5 SCANZANI PASQUALINO SM70+ 1 158 158

Ranking Nominativo CAT SF N°GARE TOTALE 
PUNTI

10 km 22 km 21 km 10km

1 GALEOTTI FRANCESCA SF49- 3 672 220 216 236
2 ORECCHIA SILVIA SF49- 2 416 200 216
3 STRACQUALURSI BARBARA SF49- 2 390 170  220
4 VALENSISE FLORIANA SF49- 2 385 174 211
5 PUTZOLU MONICA SF49- 2 382 176 206
6 PAOLUCCI VALENTINA SF49- 1 215 215
7 FIORE CATERINA SF49- 1 185 185
1 PERUZZI LAURA SF50+ 3 677 225 221 231
2 CAGLIANI VERONICA SF50+ 3 642 205 211 226



3 FERRANTINI SEVERINA SF50+ 3 617 190 206 221
4 PENDENZA DANIELA SF50+ 2 471 230 241
5 VERDIGLIONE MARISA SF50+ 2 440 210  230
6 TURNATURI CINZIA SF50+ 2 405 180  225
7 DI FELICE ANNA MARIA SF50+ 1 201 201
8 MAGGIORE CARLA SF50+ 1 195 195
9 PASTORE GIGLIOLA SF50+ 1 178 178

10 DESCISCIOLO CLAUDIA SF50+ 1 172 172

Classifica Qualità 2020
Ranking Nominativo CAT MM N°GARE TOTALi 10 km 21 21 km 10km

1 MATTACCHIONI DARIO SM40 3 687 225 221 241  
2 CASINI GIOVANNI SM50 3 657 215 216 226
3 MANSUETI RENZO SM50 3 627 220 206 201
4 CASTILLO PANEZO GUIDO FAVIO SM50 3 617 200 201 216
5 SANTINI ROBERTO SM69- 3 617 195 211 211
6 DURASTANTE ANTONIO SM69- 3 571 174 191 206
7 GELLI ALESSANDRO SM55 3 530 164 170 196
8 CLARIONI ANDREA SM50 3 524 160 172 192
9 MAESANO BRUNO SM69- 3 523 102 206 215

10 OLIVERI ROSARIO SM69- 3 522 148 186 188
11 DE VIZIO GIORGIO SM69- 3 506 156 174 176
12 DI NICOLA MAURO SM69- 3 494 140 168 186
13 PITTAU ROBERTO SM50 3 482 138 162 182
14 ACUNZO PASQUALE SM55 3 468 132 162 174
15 LUCÀ DANILO SM50 3 468 130 166 172
16 DI ROMANO GIANLUIGI SM39- 2 466 230 236
17 SPERANZA VITTORIO SM70+ 3 442 114 158 170
18 QUISPE LOPEZ JOSE LUIS SM45 2 426 205 221
19 RAO ANTONIO SM70+ 3 420 98 156 166
20 DI MARZIO MAURIZIO SM69- 2 400 170  230
21 DI NICOLA MATTEO SM39- 2 397 166 231
22 CUOZZO PAOLO SM55 2 377 152  225
23 GIUSEPPONE TEODORO SM45 2 374 178 196
24 GIANNINI EUGENIO SM45 2 366 172 194
25 MAGRINI FABIO SM50 2 342 158 184
26 MONDELLO DINO SM55 2 338 162 176
27 MARTINO FRANCESCO SM45 2 335 154 181
28 SOMMA ANTONELLO MARIA SM40 2 330 150 180
29 TOMASSINI MARCO SM55 2 328 108  220



30 ANCORA EZIO SM70+ 2 314 104  210
31 GALLOZZI ANDREA SM45 2 302 124 178
32 GRILLI ANTONIO SM69- 2 301 96  205
33 BRANCALEONI MICHELE SM39- 2 288 120 168
34 PALLANO OLINDO SM69- 2 258 94 164
35 CICOGNA ALESSIO SM40 1 210 210
36 GIORDANO SALVATORE SM70+ 1 200  200
37 KIRSCHNER ALESSANDRO SM55 1 190 190
38 ZEGA FABRIZIO SM40 1 190 190  
39 CHEN RAN SM69- 1 185 185
40 MINCIACCHI ANDREA SM50 1 180 180
41 GENNARINI CLAUDIO SM55 1 176 176
42 D'AFFISIO LUCA SM39- 1 168 168
43 SCANZANI PASQUALINO SM70+ 1 158 158
44 TRIPODI FABRIZIO SM50 1 146 146
45 FASCIOLO MARCO SM55 1 144 144  
46 COLUCCI CLAUDIO RAFFAELE SM45 1 142 142
47 BOCCUNI EMANUELE SM40 1 136 136
48 CARPENTIERI FABIO SM55 1 134 134
49 CASU STEFANO SM50 1 128 128
50 PIZZUTI ANDREA PAOLO MICHELE SM55 1 126 126
51 TORDI FABRIZIO SM50 1 122 122
52 ORSINI FRANCESCO SM55 1 118 118
53 SCOPEL GIANLUCA SM40 1 116 116
54 SORIANO SANCHEZ GUILLERMO GASTON SM40 1 112 112
55 MELCHIONDA MATTEO PIO SM39- 1 110 110
56 MENGHI MAURO SM55 1 106 106
57 CATENARO ROBERTO SM69- 1 100 100

Ranking Nominativo CAT SF N°GARE TOTALE 10 km 21 km
21 km 
10km

1 PERUZZI LAURA SF50+ 3 677 225 221 231
2 GALEOTTI FRANCESCA SF49- 3 672 220 216 236
3 CAGLIANI VERONICA SF50+ 3 642 205 211 226
4 FERRANTINI SEVERINA SF50+ 3 617 190 206 221
5 PENDENZA DANIELA SF50+ 2 471 230 241
6 VERDIGLIONE MARISA SF50+ 2 440 210  230
7 ORECCHIA SILVIA SF49- 2 416 200 216
8 TURNATURI CINZIA SF50+ 2 405 180  225
9 STRACQUALURSI BARBARA SF49- 2 390 170  220



10 VALENSISE FLORIANA SF49- 2 385 174 211
11 PUTZOLU MONICA SF49- 2 382 176 206
12 PAOLUCCI VALENTINA SF49- 1 215 215
13 DI FELICE ANNA MARIA SF50+ 1 201 201
14 MAGGIORE CARLA SF50+ 1 195 195
15 FIORE CATERINA SF49- 1 185 185
16 PASTORE GIGLIOLA SF50+ 1 178 178
17 DESCISCIOLO CLAUDIA SF50+ 1 172 172

Ranking Nominativo CAT. N°GARE
TOTALE 

Punti
10 km 22 km

21KM 
10KM

           

1 ACUNZO PASQUALE SM55 3 5 2 1 2
2 CASINI GIOVANNI SM50 3 5 2 1 2
3 CASTILLO PANEZO GUIDO FAVIO SM50 3 5 2 1 2
4 CLARIONI ANDREA SM50 3 5 2 1 2
5 DE VIZIO GIORGIO SM65 3 5 2 1 2
6 DI NICOLA MAURO SM65 3 5 2 1 2
7 DURASTANTE ANTONIO SM60 3 5 2 1 2
8 GELLI ALESSANDRO SM55 3 5 2 1 2
9 LUCÀ DANILO SM50 3 5 2 1 2

10 MANSUETI RENZO SM50 3 5 2 1 2
11 MATTACCHIONI DARIO SM40 3 5 2 1 2
12 OLIVERI ROSARIO SM65 3 5 2 1 2
13 PITTAU ROBERTO SM50 3 5 2 1 2
14 RAO ANTONIO SM85 3 5 2 1 2
15 SANTINI ROBERTO SM60 3 5 2 1 2
16 SPERANZA VITTORIO SM70 3 5 2 1 2
17 ANCORA EZIO SM70 2 4 2  2
18 BRANCALEONI MICHELE SM 2 4 2 2
19 CUOZZO PAOLO SM55 2 4 2 2
20 DI MARZIO MAURIZIO SM60 2 4 2 2
21 DI NICOLA MATTEO SM 2 4 2 2
22 DI ROMANO GIANLUIGI SM35 2 4 2 2
23 GALLOZZI ANDREA SM45 2 4 2 2
24 GIANNINI EUGENIO SM45 2 4 2 2
25 GRILLI ANTONIO SM65 2 4 2 2
26 MAESANO BRUNO SM65 2 4 2 2

Classifica Quantità 2020



27 MAGRINI FABIO SM50 2 4 2 2
28 QUISPE LOPEZ JOSE LUIS SM45 2 4 2 2
29 SOMMA ANTONELLO MARIA SM40 2 4 2 2
30 TOMASSINI MARCO SM55 2 4 2 2
31 PALLANO OLINDO SM65 2 4 2 2
32 GIUSEPPONE TEODORO SM45 2 3 2 1
33 MARTINO FRANCESCO SM45 2 3 2 1
34 MONDELLO DINO SM55 2 3 2 1
35 BOCCUNI EMANUELE SM40 1 2 2
36 CARPENTIERI FABIO SM55 1 2 2
37 CASU STEFANO SM50 1 2 2
38 CATENARO ROBERTO SM65 1 2 2
39 CHEN RAN SM60 1 2 2
40 CICOGNA ALESSIO SM40 1 2 2
41 COLUCCI CLAUDIO RAFFAELE SM45 1 2 2
42 D'AFFISIO LUCA SM 1 2 2
43 FASCIOLO MARCO SM55 1 2 2
44 GENNARINI CLAUDIO SM55 1 2 2
45 GIORDANO SALVATORE SM70 1 2 2
46 KIRSCHNER ALESSANDRO SM55 1 2 2
47 MELCHIONDA MATTEO PIO SM35 1 2 2
48 MENGHI MAURO SM55 1 2 2
49 MINCIACCHI ANDREA SM50 1 2 2
50 ORSINI FRANCESCO SM55 1 2 2
51 PIZZUTI ANDREA PAOLO MICHELE SM55 1 2 2
52 SCOPEL GIANLUCA SM40 1 2 2
53 SORIANO SANCHEZ GUILLERMO GASTON SM40 1 2 2
54 TORDI FABRIZIO SM50 1 2 2
55 TRIPODI FABRIZIO SM50 1 2 2
56 ZEGA FABRIZIO SM40 1 2 2
57 SCANZANI PASQUALINO SM70 1 1 1

Ranking Nominativo CAT. N°GARE
TOTALE 

Punti
10 km 21 21 km

1 PERUZZI LAURA SF50 3 5 2 1 2
2 GALEOTTI FRANCESCA SF40 3 5 2 1 2
3 FERRANTINI SEVERINA SF60 3 5 2 1 2
4 CAGLIANI VERONICA SF50 3 5 2 1 2
5 PENDENZA DANIELA SF50 2 4 2 2



6 VERDIGLIONE MARISA SF55 2 4 2 2
7 ORECCHIA SILVIA SF40 2 4 2 2
8 TURNATURI CINZIA SF60 2 4 2 2
9 PUTZOLU MONICA SF45 2 4 2 2

10 VALENSISE FLORIANA SF40 2 4 2  2
11 STRACQUALURSI BARBARA SF45 2 4 2  2
12 PAOLUCCI VALENTINA SF40 1 2 2
13 MAGGIORE CARLA SF50 1 2 2
14 FIORE CATERINA SF 1 2 2  
15 PASTORE GIGLIOLA SF50 1 2 2
16 DESCISCIOLO CLAUDIA SF55 1 2 2  
17 DI FELICE ANNA MARIA SF60 1 1  1


